
X1

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4 49
9 9 9

0

0 0 0

X2

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

9

9

9

90

0 0 0

X3

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2 2 2

2

9

9
9 9

0

0 0 0

X4

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3 3

9
9

9

9
0

0 0 0

X5

Group

Pr
op

or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2 2 2 23 3 3 34 4 4 4

9

9

9 9

0

0 0
0

X6

Group

Pr
op

or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2 2

2

23 3 3 34 4 4 4

9

9

9 9

0
0 0

0



X7

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2 2 2
2

3

3

3 3
4 4 4 4

9

9

9 9

0 0
0

0

X8

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2
2

2

2

3 3

3

3

4

4 4 49 9 9 9

0

0
0

0

X9

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
23

3 3

3

4

4

4
4

9

9 9 90 0 0 0

X10

Group

Pr
op
or
ti
on
 o
f 
Be
in
g 
Se
le
ct
ed

1 2 3 4

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1

1 1

1

2 2

2 23

3
3

3
4 4 4

49
9

9 9
0

0 0 0


